Monday

Cheese & Tomato Pizza Slice
2 Cheese Panini

2 Hash Browns

Pain au Chocolat

Tuesday

Pepperoni Pizza Slice

Y2 Ham & Cheese Panini

Potato Wedges

Strawberry & White Chocolate Swirl

Wednesday

Bacon Petit Pain
Nachos, Salsa & Cheese
2 Hash Browns

Pizza Muffin

Croissant

Thursday

Cheese & Tomato Pizza Slice
2 Ham & Cheese Panini
Potato Wedges

Toffee & Banana Muffin

Friday

Pepperoni Pizza Slice
Jumbo Sausage Roll
Vegan Sausage roll (ve)
2 Hash Browns

Pain au Chocolat

Available Every Day
Hot Savoury Breakfast Pot
Sweet Treat Pot

Fruit & Yoghurt Pot

Price
£1.00
o [T
£1.00
£0.85

£1.00
£1.00
£0.75
£1.00

£1.55
£0.85
£1.00
£1.55
£0.65

£1.00
£1.00
£1.10
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£0.85

£1.55
£1.10
£1.10



